FREEDOM ELEMENTARY 2019 REGULAR ED OSTP SCHEDULE

Monday, April 8

Tuesday, April 9

Wednesday, April 10

Thursday, April 11

Friday, April 12

9:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-4:00pm

Monday, April 15

9:30am-12:30pm

9:30am-12:30pm
3rd: ELA 1
4th Abbey : ELA 1
4th White: Math 1
5th Codding: Writing
5th Nicholson: Math 1
5th Una: Science 1

9:30am-12:30pm
3rd: ELA 2
4th Abbey : ELA 2
4th White: Math 2
5th Codding: ELA 1
5th Nicholson: Math 2
5th Uria: Science 2

9:30am-12:30pm
5th Codding: ELA 2

9:30am-12:30pm
Make-ups

1:30pm-4:00pm

Make-ups

Monday, April 22

9:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-4:00pm

Tuesday, April 16

9:30am-12:30pm
3rd: Math 1
4th Buck: ELA 1
4th Abbey: Math 1
5th Uria: Writing
5th Codding: Math 1
5th Nicholson: Science 1

1:30pm-4:00pm

Wednesday, April 17

9:30am-12:30pm
3rd: Math 2
4th Buck: ELLA 2
4th Abbey: Math 2
5th Uria: ELA 1
5th Codding: Math 2
5th Nicholson: Science 2

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups
Thursday, April 18

9:30am-12:30pm
5th Una: ELA 2

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups

Friday, April 19

9:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups

1:30pm-4:00pm

Tuesday, April 23

9:30am-12:30pm
4th White : ELA 1
4th Buck: Math 1
5th Nicholson: Writing
5th Uria: Math 1
5th Codding: Science 1

1:30pm-4:00pm

Wednesday, April 24

9:30am-12:30pm
4th White : ELA 2
4th Buck: Math 2
5th Nicholson: ELA 1
5th Urta: Math 2
5th Codding: Science 2

1:30pm-4:00pm

Thursday, April 25

9:30am-12:30pm
5th Nicholson: ELA 2

1:30pm-4:00pm

Friday, April 26

9:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups

1:30pm-4:00pm
Make-ups




